
 
 

 
 

NM Sprint og Allround 2025           Arena Nordvest 

Rankinglister kvinner  Ver. 18.12.2024  

 

 

NM Sprint 2025 
500m Kvinner  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 104 Julie Nistad Samsonsen Kvinner Sprint Fana IL 38,74 
2 106 Carina Jagtøyen Kvinner Sprint Leinstrand IL 39,77 
3 107 Vilde Baas Kvinner Sprint Dølemo IL 40,76 
4 105 Martine Solem Kvinner Sprint Bjugn/Ørland SK 41,65 

5 103 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Kvinner Sprint Geithus IL 43,99 

    

 
 
 
 
   

NM Sprint 2025 
1000m Kvinner  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 104 Julie Nistad Samsonsen Kvinner Sprint Fana IL 1.18,51 
2 106 Carina Jagtøyen Kvinner Sprint Leinstrand IL 1.19,84 
3 105 Martine Solem Kvinner Sprint Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.22,51 
4 107 Vilde Baas Kvinner Sprint Dølemo IL 1.23,67 
5 103 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Kvinner Sprint Geithus IL 1.31,87 
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NM Allround 2025 
500m Kvinner  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 109 Aurora Grinden Løvås Kviner Allround Nord-Odal IL 40,84 
2 112 Ragne Wiklund Kviner Allround Aktiv SK 41,07 
3 113 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Kviner Allround Asker SK 41,46 
4 116 Ina Nakken Kviner Allround Tønsberg Turn 41,91 
5 111 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Kviner Allround Aktiv SK 42,52 
6 114 Hanna Svenni Kviner Allround Asker SK 42,57 
7 110 Sarah Marie Sanderud Kviner Allround Nord-Odal IL 42,83 
8 115 Dina Storelid Kviner Allround Stord IL 43,67 
9 108 Leona Olstad Grinden Kviner Allround Nord-Odal IL 43,77 

10 102 Åse Marie Dahn Kviner Allround Fana IL 44,58 

   

 
 
 
   

NM Allround 2025 
3000m Kvinner  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 112 Ragne Wiklund Kviner Allround Aktiv SK 4.00,10 
2 109 Aurora Grinden Løvås Kviner Allround Nord-Odal IL 4.14,04 
3 114 Hanna Svenni Kviner Allround Asker SK 4.18,76 
4 115 Dina Storelid Kviner Allround Stord IL 4.19,92 
5 111 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Kviner Allround Aktiv SK 4.27,26 
6 113 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée Kviner Allround Asker SK 4.29,46 
7 116 Ina Nakken Kviner Allround Tønsberg Turn 4.30,81 
8 110 Sarah Marie Sanderud Kviner Allround Nord-Odal IL 4.32,63 
9 102 Åse Marie Dahn Kviner Allround Fana IL 4.55,76 

10 108 Leona Olstad Grinden Kviner Allround Nord-Odal IL 4.55,84 
 


